
413,32

412,20

410,00

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

RUA IUGUSLAVIA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

Ø40

90,00m

Ø40

90,00m

i=1,60% i=1,77%

CL01

CL02

PQ02

416,74

415,62

414,50

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

RUA POLÔNIA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

60,00m

Ø40

60,00m

i=1,85%

CL03

CL04

PQ03

420,00

419,15

417,80

RUA INDEPENDENCIA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

Ø40

60,00m

Ø40

60,00m

i=1,80% i=1,80%

CL05

CL06

PQ04

419,00

417,80

RUA FRANÇA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

CL07

PQ04

PQ03

414,50

410,00

405,60

408,43

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

i=2,50%

Ø40

60,00m

i=3,30%

Ø80

100,00m

PQ02

PQ01

CL (EXISTENTE)

i=4,20%

Ø80

100,00m

i=5,60%

Ø80

25,00m

i=3,77%

Ø80

45,00m

410,60

409,60

TRAVESSA VENEZA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

Ø40

35,00m

i=2,80%

CL08

CL(EXISTENTE)

415,05

414,10

412,80

TRAVESSA ZURICH

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

Ø40

30,00m

i=2,65%

CL09

PQ05

CL(EXISTENTE)

Ø40

30,00m

i=2,65%

417,60

416,00

414,40

TRAVESSA PRAGA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

Ø40

45,00m

i=3,00%

CL09

PQ05

CL(EXISTENTE)

Ø40

45,00m

i=3,00%

416,10

415,30

414,10

412,70

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

i=2,60%

Ø40

35,00m

RUA COPENHAGUE

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

i=2,00%

Ø40

60,00m

i=2,18%

Ø40

50,00m

CL12

PQ08

PQ09

CL(EXISTENTE)

411,80

410,45

RUA LITUÂNIA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

Ø40

68,00m

i=2,00%

CL15

CL(EXISTENTE)

413,15

410,40

RUA PORTUGAL

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

Ø40

82,00m

i=3,35%

CL13

PQ10

418,00

416,50

414,95

TRAVESSA VIENA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

Ø40

55,00m

i=2,54%

CL11

PQ07

CL(EXISTENTE)

Ø40

55,00m

i=2,86%

412,15

410,40

408,50

407,60

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

i=2,11%

Ø60

90,00m

RUA ALEMANHA

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

i=1,81%

Ø60

90,00m

i=1,50%

Ø60

45,00m

CL14

PQ10

PQ11

CL(EXISTENTE)

402,50

402

Ramal "U"

ESCALA VERTICAL 1:100

ESCALA HORIZONTAL 1:1000

DECLIVIDADE

DIÂMETRO

EXTENSÃO

Ø60

65,00m

i=1,00%

CL

PV(EXISTENTE)
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